Core - Bug # 22887

Status: Closed
Author: Steffen Gebert
Created: 2010-06-15
Updated: 2010-07-02

Priority:
Category:
Assigned To:
Due date:

Should have

Susanne Moog

TYPO3 Version:

PHP Version: 4.3
Complexity:

Is Regression:

Sprint Focus:

Subiject: Improvements to Backend skin

Description

Further improvements

(issue imported from #M14733)

Related issues:

related to Core - Bug # 22790: Link wizard tabs have no style
related to Core - Bug # 22915: Double borders in TCEforms

Closed
Closed

2010-06-02
2010-06-17

History

#1 - 2010-06-16 19:36 - Susanne Moog

rev 7937

Files

14733_complete.diff
14733 _css.diff
14733_misc.diff
14733_modules.diff
14733_sprites.diff
14733.zip

2015-08-04

37.6 kB
11.5 kB
12.6 kB

2.3kB
11.1 kB
75.9 kB

2010-06-16
2010-06-16
2010-06-16
2010-06-16
2010-06-16
2010-06-16

Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin
Administrator Admin

Administrator Admin

1/1




