Core - Bug # 22887

Status:	Closed	Priority:	Should ha	ve		
Author:	Steffen Gebert	Category:				
Created:	2010-06-15	Assigned To:	Susanne Moog			
Updated:	2010-07-02	Due date:				
TYPO3 Version:						
PHP Version:	4.3					
Complexity:						
Is Regression:						
Sprint Focus:						
Subject:	Improvements to Backend skin					
Description						
Further improvements						
(issue imported from #M14733)						
Related issues:						
related to Core - Bug # 22790: Link wizard tabs have no style			Closed	2010-06-02		
related to Core - Bug # 22915: Double borders in TCEforms			Closed	2010-06-17		

History

#1 - 2010-06-16 19:36 - Susanne Moog

rev 7937

Files			
14733_complete.diff	37.6 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin
14733_css.diff	11.5 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin
14733_misc.diff	12.6 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin
14733_modules.diff	2.3 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin
14733_sprites.diff	11.1 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin
14733.zip	75.9 kB	2010-06-16	Administrator Admin